CATEGORY

Commercial Controls

Components & Accessories

Contractor Services & Software

Electronic & Hand Tools

HVAC Commercial Equipment

HVAC High Efficiency
Residential Equipment

HVAC Light Commercial
Equipment

HVAC Residential Equipment

Indoor Air Quality

Miscellaneous

Residential Controls

Testing & Monitoring Products

Ventilation Products

AWARD
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver

Bronze

PRODUCT NAME

ComfortSense 7500 Commercial

KE2 Evap-RE2 Contactor Panel

ProAct™ Connect+

Ridgid® Press-In Branch Connector Tool Kit
Danfoss Connecto Power Connection Kits
Easycollar

TripleGuard Smart

Parasense Refrigerant Management Software
Hydronic Application Software (Hydronic App)
DBAnalytics Business Intelligence Web Portal
Cordless Vacuum Pump

Ridgid Press Booster

Spark-Proof Dual Voltage Platinum Vacuum Pump
QuickVic” SD Installation-Ready™ System
Tecumseh ARGUS

LG Multi VTM 5 with LGRED®

enERVent Models MCV500 and MCV1000

5 Series 504W11 with OptiHeat and new advanced controls

Rheem® Prestige® Series EcoNet Enabled Variable Speed Heat Pump
Guide Series GeoComfort Variable-Speed Water-to-Water Geothermal Heat Pump

LG Multi VTM S 5-ton Heat Recovery Unit

GDS-100 Industrial Descaling System

V3 Series 96% High Efficiency Gas Heater Air Handling Unit
AlumaFin7

Rheem® Ultra Low NOx Gas Furnace

Lennox CBA38MV Multi-position, Variable Speed Air Handler
Mini UV LED - LED Disinfection System

Element Air Tower Air Purification System

MERV 16 & MERV 13 with Carbon Replacement Filters
EcoNet® Enabled Unit Coolers with EcoNet Command Center
Fluke Pack30 Professional Tool Backpack

Humidicycle

Rooftop Pipe Support

Rheem EcoNet Smart Thermostat

Universal Single Stage Furnace Control for ECMx Blower Motors
ComfortBridge™ Technology with companion CoolCloud™ app
Amprobe IRC-120 Thermal Camera

Sensi Predict”

testo 400

Vari-Green® Drive with companion app

Delta BreezSignature SIG80-110ELED

H3 Series Energy Recovery Wheel Air Handling Unit

PRODUCT MANUFACTURER
Lennox Industries

KE2 Therm Solutions
Emerson

Emerson Professional Tools
Danfoss

Marketair

RectorSeal LLC
Bacharach Inc.

Dwyer Instruments Inc.
Delta-Basics Inc.

Navac Inc.

Emerson

JB Industries

Victaulic

Tecumseh Products

LG Electronics USA
Ruskin Rooftop Systems
WaterFurnace International
Rheem Mfg.

Enertech Global LLC

LG Electronics USA
Goodway Technologies
Aaon

Goodman Mfg Co.

Rheem Mfg.

Lennox Industries
Fresh-Aire UV

RGF Environmental Group Inc.
Aprilaire

Heat Transfer Products Group
Fluke Corp.

JB Solutions

RectorSeal LLC

Rheem

Emerson

Goodman Mfg. Co.
AmProbe

Emerson

Testo North America
Greenheck

Delta Electronics

Aaon

PAGE
24
24
24
22
22
22
22
26
27
27
27
27
27
12
12
12
14
14
14
16
10
10
10
16
17
18
20
20
21
28
28
28
28
23
23
24
25
25
26
18
19
19



