CATEGORY	AWARD	PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT MANUFACTURER	PAGE
Commercial Controls	Gold	ComfortSense 7500 Commercial	Lennox Industries	24
	Silver	KE2 Evap-RE2 Contactor Panel	KE2 Therm Solutions	24
	Bronze	ProAct <sup>™</sup> Connect+	Emerson	24
Components & Accessories	Gold	Ridgid® Press-In Branch Connector Tool Kit	Emerson Professional Tools	22
	Silver	Danfoss Connecto Power Connection Kits	Danfoss	22
	Bronze	Easycollar	Marketair	22
	Bronze	TripleGuard Smart	RectorSeal LLC	22
Contractor Services & Software	Gold	Parasense Refrigerant Management Software	Bacharach Inc.	26
	Silver	Hydronic Application Software (Hydronic App)	Dwyer Instruments Inc.	27
	Bronze	DBAnalytics Business Intelligence Web Portal	Delta-Basics Inc.	27
Electronic & Hand Tools	Gold	Cordless Vacuum Pump	Navac Inc.	27
	Silver	Ridgid Press Booster	Emerson	27
	Bronze	Spark-Proof Dual Voltage Platinum Vacuum Pump	JB Industries	27
HVAC Commercial Equipment	Gold	QuickVic <sup>™</sup> SD Installation-Ready <sup>™</sup> System	Victaulic	12
	Silver	Tecumseh ARGUS	Tecumseh Products	12
	Bronze	LG Multi VTM 5 with LGRED°	LG Electronics USA	12
	Bronze	enERVent Models MCV500 and MCV1000	Ruskin Rooftop Systems	14
HVAC High Efficiency	Gold	5 Series 504W11 with OptiHeat and new advanced controls	WaterFurnace International	14
Residential Equipment	Silver	Rheem® Prestige® Series EcoNet Enabled Variable Speed Heat Pump	Rheem Mfg.	14
	Bronze	Guide Series GeoComfort Variable-Speed Water-to-Water Geothermal Heat Pump	Enertech Global LLC	16
HVAC Light Commercial	Gold	LG Multi VTM S 5-ton Heat Recovery Unit	LG Electronics USA	10
Equipment	Silver	GDS-100 Industrial Descaling System	Goodway Technologies	10
	Bronze	V3 Series 96% High Efficiency Gas Heater Air Handling Unit	Aaon	10
HVAC Residential Equipment	Gold	AlumaFin7	Goodman Mfg Co.	16
	Silver	Rheem® Ultra Low NOx Gas Furnace	Rheem Mfg.	17
	Bronze	Lennox CBA38MV Multi-position, Variable Speed Air Handler	Lennox Industries	18
Indoor Air Quality	Gold	Mini UV LED - LED Disinfection System	Fresh-Aire UV	20
	Silver	Element Air Tower Air Purification System	RGF Environmental Group Inc.	20
	Bronze	MERV 16 & MERV 13 with Carbon Replacement Filters	Aprilaire	21
Miscellaneous	Gold	EcoNet® Enabled Unit Coolers with EcoNet Command Center	Heat Transfer Products Group	28
	Silver	Fluke Pack30 Professional Tool Backpack	Fluke Corp.	28
	Bronze	Humidicycle	JB Solutions	28
	Bronze	Rooftop Pipe Support	RectorSeal LLC	28
Residential Controls	Gold	Rheem EcoNet Smart Thermostat	Rheem	23
	Silver	Universal Single Stage Furnace Control for ECMx Blower Motors	Emerson	23
	Bronze	ComfortBridge <sup>™</sup> Technology with companion CoolCloud <sup>™</sup> app	Goodman Mfg. Co.	24
Testing & Monitoring Products	Gold	Amprobe IRC-120 Thermal Camera	AmProbe	25
	Gold	Sensi Predict™	Emerson	25
	Gold	testo 400	Testo North America	26
Ventilation Products	Gold	Vari-Green® Drive with companion app	Greenheck	18
	Silver	Delta BreezSignature SIG80-110ELED	Delta Electronics	19
	Bronze	H3 Series Energy Recovery Wheel Air Handling Unit	Aaon	19
	3.0.120	The state of the s		